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TAM Workgroup Regional Points of Contact 

Region Name Email Title 
Matt Keamy Matthew.Keamy@dot.gov Supervisory Transportation Program Specialist 
Sheldon Soleyn Sheldon.Soleyn@dot.gov General Engineer 
Anne Marie Resnick AnneMarie.Resnick@dot.gov Financial Analyst 
Guanying Lei Guanying.Lei@dot.gov General Engineer 
Kris Welch Krishina.Welch@dot.gov Community Planner 
Cheryle Tyson Cheryle.Tyson@dot.gov Regional Engineer 
Bill Kalt William.Kalt@dot.gov Transportation Program Specialist 
Larry Squires Larry.Squires@dot.gov Community Planner 
Susan Ko Susan.Ko@dot.gov General Engineer 
James Saxton James.Saxton@dot.gov Transportation Program Specialist 


